BENNETT ELEMENTARY PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENT

This project is for a playground replacement at Bennett Elementary School.

EECEEN v v O v O
PHASE START | END I [

Planning Phase 11/01/2017 | 02/05/2018 | |
Design Phase 02/05/2018 | 10/05/2018
Bidding Phase 10/05/2018 | 01/11/2019
Construction Phase 01/11/2019 | 06/30/2019 |

H Parks and Rec

Sr. Project Mgr: Irina Tokar

3 |

Project Mgr: Thomas White

)
=
=}
=3
(

PM Telephone: 954-828-5350

Construction Cost Update:

|

Original Contract Amount: Warranty Phase 06/30/2019 | 06/30/2020 | !
Approved Change Orders 1755 NE 14th St f
{

| 33314

|

Revised Contract Amount: Design Cost Update:

Design Contract Amt:

Additional Days:

Status Update: 06/01/2018 Yes On Budget? |Yes

This project is in design to re-submit to School Board for approval.

BUDGET | ACTUAL |  ENCUMB.| BALANCE

TOTALS:



